
High School Students

9th-12th

Mu Alpha Theta March State Saturday, March 21, 2015 Cypress Bay High School
Students who are

 taking high school courses

Orlando Science Schools
High School Students

9th-12th

FGCU Math Competition Monday, December 15, 2014 FGCU Main Campus
Students who are

 taking high school courses

MathLeague High School Contest 5 Tuesday, February 10, 2015 Orlando Science Schools
High School Students

9th-12th

Mu Alpha Theta Schoolwide Thursday, December 04, 2014

MathLeague High School Contest 4 Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Orlando Science Schools
High School Students

9th-12th

MathLeague.org Middle School Saturday, October 25, 2014 Orlando Science Schools
Middle School Students

6th-8th

MathLeague High School Contest 2 Tuesday, November 11, 2014 Orlando Science Schools
High School Students

9th-12th

AMC 8 Tuesday, November 18, 2014 Orlando Science Schools
Middle School Students

6th-8th

Orlando Science Schools
Students who are

 taking high school courses

MathCounts School Round Saturday, December 06, 2014 Orlando Science Schools

Orlando Science Schools Competition Math 2014-2015 Calendar

MathLeague High School Contest 1 Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Orlando Science Schools
High School Students

9th-12th

Contest Name When Where Who

MathCounts Chapter Round Janury 31-February 28, 2015 Orlando 10 students from Middle School

Middle School Students

6th-8th

MathLeague High School Contest 3 Tuesday, December 09, 2014

Middle Schools Students

6th-8th
AMC 10: 7th through 10th grade

AMC 12: 10th through 12th grade

Mu Alpha Theta January State Saturday, January 17, 2015 Vero Beach High School
Students who are

 taking high school courses

Mu Alpha Theta January Regional Saturday, January 31, 2015 Lake Brantley High School
Students who are

 taking high school courses

Mu Alpha Theta February Regional Saturday, February 14, 2015 Suncoast High School
Students who are

 taking high school courses

AMC 10/12 A Tuesday, February 03, 2015 Orlando Science Schools
AMC 10: 7th through 10th grade

AMC 12: 10th through 12th grade

MathLeague 6th through 8th Tuesday, February 17, 2015 Orlando Science Schools

Wednesday, February 25, 2015 Orlando Science Schools

MathCounts State Round March, 2015 Orlando
MathCounts School Team

(4 Students)

AMC 10/12 B

Mu Alpha Theta February State Saturday, February 28, 2015 King High School
Any Student who are

 taking high school courses

Mu Alpha Theta March Regional Saturday, March 07, 2015 Seminole High School
Students who are

 taking high school courses

MathLeague High School Contest 6 Tuesday, March 17, 2015 Orlando Science Schools



Orange County Math Contest Wednesday, May 6, 2015 Orlando
OSS School Team

(5 students)
Middle Schools Students

6th-8th
OCCTM Saturday, May 16, 2015 Orlando

MathLeague Algebra 1 Wednesday, April 15, 2015 Orlando Science Schools Students who are taking Algebra 1

Mu Alpha Theta State Convention April 17-18, 2015 Doubletree Hotel at Universal Mu Alpha Theta Members Only


